

Order Below Exh- 05

“Accused be released on executing his PB & SB of Rs- 15000/-.”
Considering the prayer accused is allowed to deposit cash security of
Rs- 10,000 -& *P R of Rs- 15000-*.

Place: Pune
Date : 02/02/2024

Sd/-
(S.H.Telgaonkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
(PMC) Court Pune.