

S.C.C. No. 1/2024

PMC V/s. Sachin Gandhi

ORDER BELOW EXH.7

Exemption granted for today only.

Place: Pune.

Date : 20.06.2024.

(S. H. Telgaonkar)

J.M.F.C (PMC Court), Pune.